Dimensions
FEATURES and BENEFITS
Low-noise electrical performance Ultra-low, fA-level current and fF-level capacitance measurements
Field-replaceable coaxial probe tips Tips can be easily replaced within minutes and guarantee fully-guarded
measurements in fA and fF levels
Full-electrical guarding to probe tip Enables full utilization of semiconductor parametric instrumentation per-
formance
The DCP-100 series probe holder delivers the measurement accuracy needed for advanced on-wafer process and device charac-

Connector type SSMC
SPECIFICATIONS
ordering Information
DCP-100
Part Number Description
Probe holders with replaceable tips
DCP-105R DC coaxial probe holder, single, replaceable tip (0.5 µm radius)
DCP-115R DC coaxial probe holder, single,  replaceable tip (1.5 µm radius)
DCP-150R DC coaxial probe holder, single,  replaceable tip (5.0 µm radius)
DCP-150GPR-50 DC coaxial probe holder,  with  ground needle (50 µm pitch)
Replaceable probe tips
107-157 Replacement tips, 1.5 μm tip radius, box of 10
107-158 Replacement tips, 5 μm tip radius, box of 10
107-159 Replacement tips, 0.5 μm tip radius, box of 10
Non-replaceable dual-tip Kelvin coaxial probe tips
DCP-150K-25 DC coaxial probe, Kelvin, 25 µm pitch, 5.0 µm radius tip
DCP-150K-50 DC coaxial probe, Kelvin, 50 µm pitch, 5.0 µm radius tip
DCP100-SS-0810
© Copyright 2010 Cascade Microtech, Inc.
All rights reserved. Cascade Microtech and